Carlos
Text Box
One Million Six Hundred Eighty One Thousand Eighty Five

Carlos
Text Box
1,681,085

Carlos
Text Box
Three Hundred Sixty One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Six

Carlos
Text Box
361,276

Carlos
Text Box
Six Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three

Carlos
Text Box
668,383

Carlos
Text Box
Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred

Carlos
Text Box
24,300

Carlos
Text Box
Seventy Two Thousand Eight Hundred

Carlos
Text Box
72,800

RStrawn
Text Box
Bid bond at 10%

Carlos
Text Box
Coastwide Environmental

Carlos
Text Box
Demolition

Carlos
Text Box
523560

Carlos
Text Box
1000001357

Carlos
Text Box
DuBois Roofing

Carlos
Text Box
Roof Patch

Carlos
Text Box
812304